NF Corporation
NEW
WF1967/WF1968
MULTIFUNCTION GENERATOR
200MHz
An original function generator with features
beyond high-performance and multi-functions
10% to 90% of

Note: Briefly lists the main differences in these products’ specifications, but there are other additional differences in their functions and performance. Be
sure to check a detailed catalog or specifications for further information.
■ Ordering information
■ Related products : Choose the best product for your application WAVE FACTORY family
Model name Product Name Frequency Number of channels
WF1967 Multifunction Generator 200MHz 1 Arbitrary waveform editor and sequence editor included as standard.
WF1968 Multifunction Generator 200MHz 2 Arbitrary waveform editor and sequence editor included as standard.
■ Option
PA-001-1318 Multi-I/O cable(Used for external sweep control and external sequence control)
PA-001-2342 LAN interface(Factory Option)
PA-001-2592 Rack Mount Kit (JIS, for 1 Unit) PA-001-2593 Rack Mount Kit (JIS, for 2 Units)
PA-001-2594 Rack Mount Kit (EIA, for 1 Unit) PA-001-2595 Rack Mount Kit (EIA, for 2 Units)